EVENT No.
Sponsored by:

Peterborough City

De Montfort Leics

Event Title: IM3.4x-
Tony Green

Race 92

Leicester RC

Hollowell Scullers

14:00

Race 93

Race 123

14:00

16:00



EVENT No.
Sponsored by:

Norwich RC (Odlum)

De Montfort Leics

Norwich RC (Mitchell)

Event Title: IM2.2x
Tony Green
Race 94
14:00 Race 141
17:20




10

11

EVENT No.
Sponsored by:

Leicester/Bristol

Norwich RC (Odlum)

Event Title: IM3.2x
Tony Green

Race 10

Boston RC

Norwich RC (Mitchell)

09:00

Race 11

Race 59

09:00

12:00



12

13

14

15

EVENT No.
Sponsored by:

Lincoln Rowing Centre

Leicester RC (Haracz)

Event Title: NOV.2x
Tony Green

Northampton Univ RC

Leicester RC (Andrew)

Race 35
10:30
Race 102
14:30
Race 36
10:30



EVENT No. 5 Event Title: IM2.1x
Sponsored by: Tony Green

16 Nottingham RC (Townsend)

Race 116

17 Abingdon RC (Fergus) 15:30




18

19

20

EVENT No.
Sponsored by:

Leicester RC (Haracz)

Sabrina (Randall)

Event Title:
Tony Green

Race 81

Nottingham RC (Townsend)

13:00

Race 130

IM3.1x

16:30



21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

EVENT No.
Sponsored by:

Peterborough City (Collins)

De Montfort Leics (Swinden)

Event Title: NOV.1x
Tony Green

Leicester RC (Adamsky)

RAF (Tomlinson)

Nott'm & Union (McNamara)

Peterborough City (Sanderson)

De Montfort Leics (Brett)

Leicester RC (Toor)

Race 1
08:30
Race 54
11:30
Race 2
08:30
Race 110
15:00
Race 3
08:30
Race 55
11:30
Race 4
08:30



29

30

31

EVENT No. Event Title:
Sponsored by: Tony Green
Boston RC

Race 111
De Montfort Leics 15:00

Leicester RC

Race 149

W.IM3.4x-

17:40



32

33

34

EVENT No.
Sponsored by:

Leicester RC (Thompson)

Nott'm & Union

Event Title:

County Alderman Mike Jones and Marj Jones

Race 99

Leicester RC (Coulson)

14:00

Race 143

W.NOV .4x+

17:20



EVENT No. 10 Event Title: W.IM3.4+
Sponsored by: Tony Green

35 Leicester RC

Race 43

36 LBR/LER/BOS 11:00




37

38

39

40

41

EVENT No. 11 Event Title:
Sponsored by: Tony Green
Leicester RC (Campbell)
Race 6
Nott'm & Union (Thomas) 08:30 | Race 63
12:00

Leicester RC (Trussler)
Northampton Univ RC

Race 64
Nott'm & Union (Moore) 12:00

W.NOV.2x

Race 134

16:30



EVENT No. 12 Event Title: W.IM2.2-
Sponsored by: Tony Green

42 X-Press BC

Race 117

43 Lincoln Rowing Centre 15:30




EVENT No. 13 Event Title: W.IM2.1x
Sponsored by: Tony Green

44 Abingdon RC (Ashton)

Race 67

45 Leicester RC (Connally) 12:30




46

47

48

49

EVENT No. 14
Sponsored by:

Birmingham RC (Kelley)

Peterborough City (Apostolidou)

Event Title: W.IM3.1x
Paula & Tim Walton

Leicester RC (Padfield)

Champ Thames (Camb) (Affleck)

Race 23
09:30
Race 68
12:30
Race 24
09:30



50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

EVENT No. 15
Sponsored by:

Leicester RC (TORT)

Norwich RC (Tubby)

Event Title: W.NOV.1x

John Coleman

Trent (Batchelor Robbins)

Nottingham RC (Dhiman)

Burton Leander (Walker)

De Montfort Leics (Muskett)

Nott'm & Union (Wragby)

De Montfort Leics (Stribling)

Race 30
10:00
Race 82
13:00
Race 31
10:00
Race 139
17:00
Race 32
10:00
Race 83
13:00
Race 33
10:00



EVENT No. 16 Event Title: Mx.IM3.4x-
Sponsored by: Tony Green

58 Peterborough City

Race 58

59 Derwent 12:00




EVENT No. 17 Event Title: Mx.NOV.2x
Sponsored by: Tony Green

60 Leicester RC

Race 119

61 Trent 15:30




EVENT No. 18 Event Title: J16A.2x
Sponsored by: Tony Green

62 Peterborough City

Race 137

63 Lincoln Rowing Centre 17:00




64

65

66

67

EVENT No. 19 Event Title: J15A.2x
Sponsored by: Tony Green
Trent (Carlton-Greaves)

Race 70
Peterborough City 12:30

Race 127

Norwich RC 16:00

Race 71
Trent (Smith) 12:30




EVENT No. 20 Event Title: J14A.2x
Sponsored by: Tony Green

68 Burton Leander/Derby

Race 147

69 Newark RC 17:40




EVENT No. 21 Event Title: J17A.1X

Sponsored by: Tony Green
70 PeterboroughCity{Beale)
Raee 95
71 Nott'm & Union (McNamara) 14:00 | Race 146

17:40

72 Trent (Bell)




73

74

75

76

77

EVENT No.
Sponsored by:

22

Event Title:
Nigel Ramsden

Peterborough City (Mackenzie)
Race 13
Peterborough City (Scane) 09:00 | Race 72
12:30

Norwich RC (Newton-Ingham)
Peterborough City (Masterson)

Race 73
Peterborough City (Kirby) 12:30

J16A.1x

Race 112

15:00



79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

EVENT No.
Sponsored by:

23

Event Title:
Paula & Tim Walton

J15A.1x

Derwvent{Boleman)
Race 5
Trent (Gledhill) 08:30 | Race 38
10:30
Peterborough City (Leverage)
Race 97
Norwich RC (Baker) 14:00
Race 39
Trent (Carlton-Greaves) 10:30
Norwich RC (Newton-Ingham)
Race 40
Peterborough City (Barnett) 10:30
Race 98
Trent (Bell) 14:00
Race 41
Norwich RC (Nott) 10:30

Race 140

17:00



87

88

89

90

91

92

EVENT No. 24 Event Title:
Sponsored by: Tony Green
Peterborough City (Jackson)
Race 14
Derby RC (Rhodes) 09:00 | Race 48
11:00
Trent (Smith)
Peterborough City (Bodily)
Race 15
Burton Leander (Colmey) 09:00 | Race 49
11:00

Boston RC (Middleton Horner)

J14A.1x

Race 113

15:00



93

94

95

96

97

EVENT No. 25 Event Title:
Sponsored by: Tony Green
Nott'm & Union (Knowles)
Race 25
Peterborough City (Ribbons) 09:30 | Race 74
12:30

Derwent (Phillips)
Nott'm & Union (Ferrandiz)

Race 75
Peterborough City (Calveley) 12:30

J13A.1x

Race 120

15:30



EVENT No. 26 Event Title: J12A.1x
Sponsored by: Tony Green

98 Burton Leander (Colmey)

Race 136

99 Derwent (Green) 16:30




EVENT No. 27 Event Title: J11A.1x
Sponsored by: Tony Green

100 Norwich RC (Burrows)

Race 122

101 Nott'm & Union (James) 15:30




EVENT No. 28 Event Title: W.J16A.4x-
Sponsored by: Tony Green

102 Peterborough City

Race 60

103 Norwich RC 12:00




EVENT No. 29 Event Title: W.J15A.4x+
Sponsored by: Tony Green

104 Trent

Race 150

105 Leicester 17:40




EVENT No. 30 Event Title: W.J14A.4x+
Sponsored by: County Alderman Mike Jones and Marj Jones

106 Nott'm & Union (Gisby)

Race 28
107 Leicester RC / Nott'm & Union 10:00 Race 118
15:30

108 Nott'm & Union (Newman)




EVENT No. 31
Sponsored by:

109 Lincoln Rowing Centre

110 Peterborough City (Shearman Smith)

Event Title:
Tony Green

Race 29

111 Leicester RC

10:00

Race 96

W.J18A.2x

14:00



112

113

114

115

116

EVENT No. 32 Event Title:
Sponsored by: Tony Green
Peterborough City (van Biljon)
Race 37
Norwich RC (Evans) 10:30 | Race 84
13:30

Peterborough City (Wyer-Roberts)
Peterborough City (Parker)

Race 85
Norwich RC (Foster) 13:30

W.J16A.2X

Race 128

16:00



117

118

119

120

121

122

123

EVENT No. 33
Sponsored by:

Lincoln Rowing Centre (Butler)

Loughborough BC

Leicester RC

Trent (Wycherley)

Peterborough City

Trent (McQuoney)

Lincoln Rowing Centre (Smith)

Event Title:
Tony Green
Race 7
08:30
Race 61
12:00
Race 8
08:30
Race 9
08:30 | Race 62
12:00

W.J15A.2x

Race 133

16:30



124

125

126

127

128

129

EVENT No. 34 Event Title: W.J14A.2x

Sponsored by: Tony Green
Burton Leander (Meadows)
Race 56
Peterborough City 11:30 | Race 103
14:30
Derwent
Race 144
Norwich RC 17:20
Race 57
Nott'm & Union 11:30 Race 104
14:30

Burton Leander (Heaton)




EVENT No. 35 Event Title: W.J13A.2x
Sponsored by: Paula & Tim Walton

130 Nott'm & Union (Gisby)

Race 135

131 Nott'm & Union (Newman) 16:30




EVENT No. 36 Event Title: W.J12A.2x
Sponsored by: Tony Green

132 Nott'm & Union (Stevens)

Race 121

133 Nott'm & Union (Drury) 15:30




134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

EVENT No. 37 Event Title: W.J18A.1x
Sponsored by: Tony Green
Becket RC (Eaves)
Race 16
Becket RC (Clark) 09:00 | Race 44
11:00
Derwent (Doleman)
Race 86
Becket RC (Waumsley) 13:30
Race 45
Becket RC (Fielding) 11:00
Becket RC (Eaves-2)
Race 46
Becket RC (Pepper) 11:00
Race 87
Becket RC (Richards) 13:30
Race 47
Becket RC (Stokes) 11:00

Race 126

16:00



143

144

145

146

147

EVENT No. 38 Event Title:
Sponsored by: Tony Green
Abingdon RC (Donaldson)
Race 34
Norwich RC (Lewis Williams) 10:00 [ Race 88
13:30

Peterborough City (Jarvis)
Peterborough City (Hutchinson)

Race 89
Lincoln Rowing Centre (Hodson) 13:30

W.J16A.1x

Race 138

17:00



EVENT No. 39 Event Title: W.J15A.1x
Sponsored by: Tony Green

148 Leicester RC (Henry)

Race 42
149 Peterboerough-City-(Fayler) 10:36 | Race 105
14:30
150 Leicester RC (Wood)
Race 145

151 Peterborough City (Griffiths) 17:20

Race 106
152 Norwich RC (Sutherland) 14:30




153

154

155

156

157

158

EVENT No. 40 Event Title:
Sponsored by: Tony Green
Peterborough City (Reed)
Race 17
Norwich RC (Sutherland) 09:00 | Race 90
13:30
Burton Leander (Warren-French)
Norwich RC (Lewis Williams)
Race 18
Norwich RC (Guthrie) 09:00 | Race 91
13:30
Peterborough City (Cresswell)

W.J14A.1x

Race 129

16:00



EVENT No. 41 Event Title:
Sponsored by: Tony Green
159 Burton Leander (Abraham)
Race 26
160 Nott'm & Union (Apps) 09:30 | Race 65
12:00
161 Isle of Ely RC (Palmer)
162 Norwich RC (Tubby)
Race 66
163 Trent (Benton) 12:00

W.J13A.1x

Race 114

15:00



EVENT No. 42
Sponsored by:

164 RAF/Lincoln/PCRC

165 Devil s Elbow RC

Event Title:
Tony Green

Race 27

166 X-Press BC

10:00

Race 77

MasB .4+

13:00



EVENT No. 43 Event Title: MasC.4+
Sponsored by: Tony Green

167 Devil s Elbow RC

Race 107

168 X-Press BC 15:00




EVENT No. 44 Event Title: MasD.4+
Sponsored by: Tony Green

169 X-Press BC

Race 142

170 Boston RC 17:20




EVENT No. 45 Event Title: MasA/B.2x
Sponsored by: Tony Green

171 Leicester RC (A)

Race 76

172 Trent (B) 13:00




EVENT No. 46 Event Title: MasD.2x
Sponsored by: County Alderman Mike Jones and Marj Jones

173 Burton Leander

Race 20
174 Loughborough BC 09:30
Race 50
175 Boston RC 11:30
Race 21
176 Derwent 09:30




177

178

179

180

181

EVENT No. 47
Sponsored by:

Event Title:
Canals & Rivers Trust

Leicester RC (E)
Race 12
Derby/Derwent (F) 09:00 | Race 78
13:00

Peterborough City (E)
Newark/H'Lake (E)

Race 79
Evesham RC (E) 13:00

MasE/F.2x

Race 115

15:30



EVENT No. 48
Sponsored by:

182 Norwich RC (D)

183 X-PressBC{C)

Event Title:
Tony Green

184 RAF/Lincoln (C)

1136 | Race 109

MasC/D.2-

15:00




EVENT No.
Sponsored by:

185 X-Press BC

49

186 Peterborough City

Event Title:
Paula & Tim Walton

Race 52

187 Newark/H'Lake

11:30

Race 101

MasE.2-

14:30



EVENT No. 50
Sponsored by:

188 Leicester RC (Graca)

189 Abingdon RC{Fergus)

Event Title:
Tony Green

190 Leicester RC (Smith)

0930 | Race 100

MasA.1x

14:30




EVENT No. 51 Event Title: MasB.1x
Sponsored by: Tony Green

191 Leicester RC (Smith)

Race 80

192 York St John RC (Clarke) 13:00




EVENT No. 52 Event Title: MasD.1x
Sponsored by: Tony Green

193 Hollowell Scullers (Evans)

Race 53

194 Boston RC (Apletree) 11:30




EVENT No. 53 Event Title: MasE/F.1x
Sponsored by: Tony Green

195 Warwick BC (Skuse) (E)

Race 131

196 Derwent (Hancock) (F) 16:30




EVENT No. 54 Event Title: MasG/H.1x
Sponsored by: Tony Green

197 Burton Leander (Moore) (H)

Race 132

198 Yare BC (Wynne) (G) 16:30




EVENT No. 55 Event Title: W.MasC.4x-
Sponsored by: Tony Green

199 Leicester RC

Race 108

200 Norwich RC 15:00




EVENT No. 56 Event Title: W.MasB/C.4+
Sponsored by: Tony Green

201 Derwent (C)

Race 148

202 Leicester RC (B) 17:40




EVENT No. 57
Sponsored by:

203 X-Press BC (C)

204 Burton Leander (C)

Event Title:
Tony Green

Race 22

205 Norwich RC (D)

09:30

Race 69

W.MasC/D.2x

12:30



EVENT No. 58 Event Title: W.MasB/C.1x
Sponsored by: Leicester City Football Club

206 Champ Thames (Camb) (Affleck) (C)

Race 125

207 Abingdon RC (Ashton) (B) 16:00




EVENT No. 59 Event Title: Mx.MasA/B.2x
Sponsored by: Tony Green

208 Leicester/Trentham (A)

Race 124

209 Burton Leander (B) 16:00




